Economic And Workforce Development Department    

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Awarding Grants To Twenty-Five (25) 

Oakland-Based Nonprofit Organizations Providing Arts And Cultural Services In 

Oakland Through December 31, 2025, In A Total Amount Not To Exceed One 

Hundred Sixty-two Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($162,500)

3

25-0562

Sponsors: Economic & Workforce Development Department

View Report

View Attachment A

View Attachment B

View Legislation

Attachments:

Legislative History 

3/13/25 *Rules & Legislation 

Committee

Scheduled to the *Life Enrichment